Schnittliste_Herren_alle_Hallen

Mindestspielanzahl: 1
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KUBALEK Benjamin
LOOS Michael
FURBACHER Roman
LIFTENEGGER Martin
LOSCH Peter

LEB Martin

WEISS Gunter
RAUSCHER Alexander
STEINBACH Philipp
CELLER Christian
WEISS Kurt

BROCK Daniel
SCHWARZ Roland
KAISER Jurgen
REPOLLES Rafael
CHRISTIAN Lukas
BITTNER Heinrich
WONDRATSCH Dr. Wolfgang
PITTESSER Christian
SCHWARZBAUER Oliver
RIEGER Michael
ROHRMOSER Christoph
BINDER Erich
ENGLISCH Hannes
CHARVAT Markus
SCHAFER Thomas
KORAN Dominik

HAD Hans

FLATON Hans

VOJNIC Tomislav Martin
HECHENBERGER Andreas
SIMANE Erwin
HANDLER Reinhard
HAIM-GEIST Andreas
WASER Erich

FURST Robert
REPOLLES Daniel
PFEIFER Andreas
DUDEK David
WAGNER Johann

Spiele

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Etoile

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Tyrolia

BC Future - BTA

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Etoile

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

BC Etoile

BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia

BC Stadlau

BSC Phonix Wien

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Tyrolia

Black Jack Bowlers

BC Stadlau

BC Etoile

Sportunion BC Funk
Strike & Spare BC Vienna
BC Etoile

BC Pegasus-Kobra

BC Cosmos Wien

BSC Phonix Wien

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
Strike & Spare BC Vienna
BC Pegasus-Kobra

BC Etoile

Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phonix Wien

BC Future - BTA

BC ALT

BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Tyrolia

BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau
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Pins

1.704
1.643
1.636
1.567

893
1.552
1.551
1.308
1.507
1.489

849
1.476
1.459
1.447
1.446
1.230
1.423
1.415
1.212
1.410
1.396

995
1.392
1.193

595

793
1.383
1.377
1.955
1.952

583

582
1.353
1.351
1.343

959

575
1.340

956

956

Schnitt

243,428
234,714
233,714
223,857
223,250
221,714
221,571
218,000
215,285
212,714
212,250
210,857
208,428
206,714
206,571
205,000
203,285
202,142
202,000
201,428
199,428
199,000
198,857
198,833
198,333
198,250
197,571
196,714
195,500
195,200
194,333
194,000
193,285
193,000
191,857
191,800
191,666
191,428
191,200
191,200

Hochstsp.

258
300
278
279
257
269
269
243
269
259
246
249
259
227
234
234
238
225
224
225
232
258
225
236
232
226
223
224
247
241
216
206
239
237
236
206
230
214
222
225

41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

BARBORKA Martin
PAIL Josef

LINKE Philipp
BROSER Andreas
LEB Andreas
ALDOVER Christoph
DOHNAL Sebastian
PROVAZNIK Christian
KLYMKIW Kurt
BOSKOVITZ Alexander
HORAK Roland
BROINGER Christian
KRENNER Kurt
PALAORO Josef
HAHN Franz
BACHINGER Leopold
DOMIN Walter
KROMER Karl
PATTERMANN Raimund
ENDL Leopold

HORAK Ernst
TRUNKEL Michael
KANTAS Wolfgang
TREITLER Walter
BERNDT Ernst
HEYDE Gunther
SEIDL Martin
BERGEMANN Gerhard
ERHART Willy

NAGL Christoph
FREIWALD Andreas
LEE Youg-Ho
TEUBER Wilhelm
ZATZKA Hermann
SCHLESINGER Wolfgang
BISCHOF Robert
STIEL Anton
KOMETTER Dusan
MAREDA Michael
SCHLOGL Christian

BC Vienna Striker

BC Casino Wien

BC ALT

BC Cosmos Wien

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BSC Phonix Wien

BSC Phonix Wien

Strike & Spare BC Vienna
BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Pegasus-Kobra
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Etoile

BC Stadlau

BC Vienna Striker

BC Future - BTA

1.0BC

BC Casino Wien

Big Bowling Club Vienna
1.0BC

1.0BC

Black Jack Bowlers
1.0BC

BC Pegasus-Kobra
Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie
BC Etoile

BC Erste Vienna

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Stadlau

Black Jack Bowlers

BC Vienna Striker
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Vienna Striker

Big Bowling Club Vienna
BC Etoile

Black Jack Bowlers

BC Future - BTA

BC Stadlau
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955
953
760
948
1.326
1.894
1511
755
1.131
754
1.319
1.314
1.875
562
1.309
1.308
1.867
373
1.300
741
1.849
1.293
1.292
1.291
1.290
551
1.101
1.464
913
1.093
546
545
908
726
1.089
1.267
542
720
1.258
539

191,000
190,600
190,000
189,600
189,428
189,400
188,875
188,750
188,500
188,500
188,428
187,714
187,500
187,333
187,000
186,857
186,700
186,500
185,714
185,250
184,900
184,714
184,571
184,428
184,285
183,666
183,500
183,000
182,600
182,166
182,000
181,666
181,600
181,500
181,500
181,000
180,666
180,000
179,714
179,666

225
208
200
240
210
208
210
200
211
206
237
205
202
201
224
213
246
205
201
209
257
198
225
205
221
212
226
214
214
212
203
188
221
210
214
203
182
196
233
183
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

FLEHBERGER Paul
HRABEC Georg
ONDRA Patrik
VRTENA Erwin
BRUCKNER Norbert
RUDOLF Mario
FELIX Ernst
KREUTNER Manfred
ASTL Helmut
SCHROLL Gunther
KROMER Peter
WIDHOFNER Reinhard
ANDERL Hannes
LECHNER Gerhard
DANZINGER Ewald
HORAK Hubert
HETES Andrej
NIRSCHL Dominik
SETIK Alfred
WIMMER Christoph
FRANK Rene
FRISCH Dieter
FUCHS Gerhard
SASZMANN Norbert
LEITNER Franz
FROSCHL Karl
HORNUNG Andreas
SALOMON Manfred
HAAG Thomas
STRITZKI Thomas
KUBAT Marti
BRANDLHOFER Gerhard
SCHREIER Ernst
NEIDHART Walter
FRANZL Roland
PAAR Walter
NEUNDLINGER Robert
HAHOFER Gerhard
KROBATH Richard
FUHRER Peter

Spiele

Strike & Spare BC Vienna
BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

Sportunion BC Funk

BC Favoriten

Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie
BC Pegasus-Kobra

BC Pegasus-Kobra

BC ALT

Strike & Spare BC Vienna
BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk

BC Favoriten

BC Kornland

BC ALT

Sportunion BC Funk

BC Casino Wien

BC Favoriten

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk

BC Favoriten

1.0BC

Sportunion BC Funk

BC Stadlau

BC Pegasus-Kobra

BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

BC ALT

BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

Big Bowling Club Vienna
Sportunion BC Funk

SC Austrian Airlines

BC Cosmos Wien

BC Stadlau

BC Cosmos Wien

BC Weisser Riese
Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie
Sportunion BC Funk

BC Vienna Striker
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Pins

359
1.256
1.255

717

537
1.073

894

536

535

535

891
1.067

533
1.420

531

530

882

528

703

527

527

874
1.747
1.046
1.220

347

694

518

863
1.203
1.027

855
1.026
1.710

683
1.366

512

681

510
1.358

Schnitt

179,500
179,428
179,285
179,250
179,000
178,833
178,800
178,666
178,333
178,333
178,200
177,833
177,666
177,500
177,000
176,666
176,400
176,000
175,750
175,666
175,666
174,800
174,700
174,333
174,285
173,500
173,500
172,666
172,600
171,857
171,166
171,000
171,000
171,000
170,750
170,750
170,666
170,250
170,000
169,750

Hochstsp.

190
200
211
203
186
204
203
215
190
197
196
202
182
212
199
187
189
193
197
188
182
187
202
214
206
176
224
176
189
191
188
200
190
245
203
190
187
192
179
194

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

SCHON Anton R.
SALOMON Martin
KOLROSER Harald
URBAN Alexander
SCHWARZER Hans
KRAMPER Josef
HEYDE Gotthard
PRIBITZER Kurt
RUDISCHER Leopold
HAUTZINGER Helmut
DUSCHL Martin
SEIFERT Alois
HROBAR Leopold
SCHMEKAL Helmut
SCHUH Josef
RIMPLER Franz
SCHOPPIK Alfred
MACHEK Ronald
HUTTERER Manfred
MULLER Karl
MAURER Michael
CAGAN Johann
RUDOLF Manfred
WALLNER Werner
HEINISCH Gerhard
RIENER Sascha
MOSER Marco
SEIDL Manfred
ZILLINGER Herbert
REICHSIEGL Christian
HARTMANN Franz
SCHNEIDER Anton
WALLNER Mario
SCHLOSSER Patrick
SEIFERT Andreas
KRAMMEL Andre
BENDA Giuinther
KERN Otto
MARKFELDER Robert
AMORT Gerhard

1.0BC

BC ALT

BC Cosmos Wien

BC Erste Vienna

BC Weisser Riese

BC Future - BTA

BC Pegasus-Kobra

BC Casino Wien

BC Favoriten

SC Austrian Airlines

BC Etoile

BC Weisser Riese

BC Pegasus-Kobra

BC Vienna Striker

Big Bowling Club Vienna
BC ALT

BC Tyrolia

Sportunion BC Funk

BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk

SC Austrian Airlines

BC Weisser Riese
Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie
BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA
Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie
BC Favoriten

BC ALT

SC Austrian Airlines

BC Weisser Riese

BC Erste Vienna

SC Austrian Airlines

BC Weisser Riese

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Weisser Riese
Sportunion BC Funk
Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie
Sportunion BC Funk

BC Stadlau

Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie
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678
508
677
676
845
1.012
506
506
504
670
1.507
502
1.004
502
1.673
836
835
1.665
332
1.160
497
993
827
496
991
1.148
491
327
490
1.305
651
975
1.297
162
485
485
323
806
1.605
480

169,500
169,333
169,250
169,000
169,000
168,666
168,666
168,666
168,000
167,500
167,444
167,333
167,333
167,333
167,300
167,200
167,000
166,500
166,000
165,714
165,666
165,500
165,400
165,333
165,166
164,000
163,666
163,500
163,333
163,125
162,750
162,500
162,125
162,000
161,666
161,666
161,500
161,200
160,500
160,000

193
224
190
186
213
201
179
197
175
193
214
178
195
196
193
189
181
206
184
236
211
214
198
203
197
193
214
190
170
181
185
209
191
162
177
211
166
192
187
186
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

WISBAUER Manfred
NAGL Michael

LENITZ Peter

CIHLA Mario
MAJEFSKY Wilhelm
LIEBMINGER Gerhard
TERGOWITSCH Stefan
STOCKREITER Gerhard
KORBER Christian
LIPPERT Karl
STEINBACH Hansjérg
CRISOSTOMO Domingo
SCHAUPERL Josef
SCHNABL Johann
GRAF Gerhard
LANGER Michael

REIF Peter
SCHREDER Gerald
KLEIN Lothar
GRATSCH Werner
GROLLER Robert
CAGAN Sascha
WOLF Josef
FURNSINN Franz
HEINRICH Josef
BURGER Werner
SCHLANITZ Eduard
MAY Helmut
SCHARSCHON Martin
REHAK Glinter
OBERREITER Roland
GROSS Fabian
LACKNER Leon

KOTH Johannes
SLABY Marco
WIATER Mag. Gottfried
HOLZGRUBER Johann
LANG Eduard

FLEISCHHACKER Benjamin

WINKLER Peter

Spiele

BC Kornland

BSC Phonix Wien
BC Cosmos Wien
BC ALT

1.0BC

SC Austrian Airlines
Sportunion BC Funk
BC ALT

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Cosmos Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Vienna Striker
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

BC Kornland

BC Tyrolia

BC Weisser Riese
BC Kornland

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Pegasus-Kobra
1.0BC

BC Weisser Riese
BC Erste Vienna

BC Casino Wien
Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie
BC Etoile

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Tyrolia

BC Pegasus-Kobra
Sportunion BC Funk
SC Austrian Airlines
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Tyrolia

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Etoile

Big Bowling Club Vienna
BC Pegasus-Kobra
SC Austrian Airlines
BC Cosmos Wien
BSC Phonix Wien
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Pins

1.279
479
1.117
638
318
946
473
315
785
628
470
782
1.561
936
1.247
1.088
77
776
931
773
462
307
307
306
455
604
302
302
1.206
893
446
148
1.036
1.177
588
1.176
441
436
576
431

Schnitt

159,875
159,666
159,571
159,500
159,000
157,666
157,666
157,500
157,000
157,000
156,666
156,400
156,100
156,000
155,875
155,428
155,400
155,200
155,166
154,600
154,000
153,500
153,500
153,000
151,666
151,000
151,000
151,000
150,750
148,833
148,666
148,000
148,000
147,125
147,000
147,000
147,000
145,333
144,000
143,666

Hochstsp.

201
174
193
176
167
183
173
170
169
195
169
182
183
177
179
171
165
203
182
179
163
163
171
168
195
167
152
178
188
158
157
148
175
177
156
173
155
191
149
157

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

KETTNER Erwin
BRUNNER Richard
STEIDL Roland
KOCH Thomas
MAHRENHOLZ Kurt
BENEDEK Sascha
HERBACEK Gerhard
HARTL Karl
JANISCH Peter
WIATER Michael

Sportunion BC Funk
Big Bowling Club Vienna
BC Kornland

BC Future - BTA

BC Weisser Riese

BC Stadlau

BC Weisser Riese

BC Kornland

BC Cosmos Wien

Big Bowling Club Vienna
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1.149
712
284
283
282
281
416
677
388
939

143,625
142,400
142,000
141,500
141,000
140,500
138,666
135,400
129,333
117,375

161
160
151
146
148
142
146
156
146
138
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